John Casablancas

MODELING & CAREER CENTERS

TULSA'SNEXT TOP MODEL



John Casablancas Modeling and Career Center and Model Talent Management present the first annual Tulsa's Next Top Model

Friday, February 8th at 7:00pm at the Tulsa Women's Living Expo

One lucky contestant will be named Tulsa's Next Top Model and receive:

- Full Scholarship to John Casablancas Modeling and Career Center
- Cover Model and Fashion Layout for www.stylishfindsok.com
- 1 Year Contract with Model Talent Management Agency
- Photo Shoot with International Fashion Photographer

Rules and Regulations:

Males and Females ages 12-21 can enter. There are no height or weight restrictions for contestants. Contestants under the age of 18 must be accompanied by a Parent or Legal Guardian and have full consent to participate in Tulsa's Next Top Model. Two headshots will be taken of all contestants at no charge between the times of 4:00-5:45pm on Friday, February 8th. All contestants must have a headshot taken to compete in Tulsa's Next Top Model. Completed entry forms need to be brought 4:00-5:45pm the day of the contest to be held at the Tulsa Expo Square. Admission into the Tulsa Women's Living Expo is \$5.00 at the door.

Judge's Selection will be based on the following:

Headshot (best of two will be used), Demo Runway Walk, Personality, Overall Appearance and Overall Presentation

Licensed by OBPVS

Additional forms are available at John Casablancas of Tulsa 6808 South Memorial Suite 334 / www.womenslivingexpo.com / www.stylishfindsok.com

TULSA'SNEXT TOP MODEL

official entry form

name age

telephone email address

mailing address city state zip

sign (parent or legal guardian if under the age of 18)

print name

date